Highway Widening
Description

Reference Plan
Information

Schedule ‘A’ to
ByLaw 2022-57

Registry Office
Norfolk (No. 37)
Instrument No.

Registration Date

Acquired From

To Become Part of
Established
Highway Known as

Land Titles Registration

Lot 18, Plan 37M-36
Being All of PIN 50117-0034 (LT)

Lot 25, Plan 37M-42
Being All of PIN 50256-0751(LT)

Lot 26, Plan 37M-42
Being All of PIN 50256-0752(LT)

Reserve Block 42, Plan 37M-52
Being All of PIN 50210-0331 (LT)

Reserve Block 43, Plan 37M-52
Being All of PIN 50210-0332 (LT)

Reserve Block 44, Plan 37M-52
Being All of PIN 50210-0333 (LT)

Reserve Block 38, Plan 37M-54
Being All of PIN 50255-0182 (LT)

Reserve Block 69, Plan 37M-55
Being All of PIN 50236-0574 (LT)

Reserve Block 47, Plan 37M-62
Being All of PIN 50256-0903 (LT)

Reserve Block 48, Plan 37M-62

LT9383

NK6355

NK6355

NK33830

NK33830

NK33830

NK40998

NK43199

NK54443

NK54443

July 20", 2006

October 121 2007

October 12, 2007

May 20, 2010

May 20, 2010

May 20™, 2010

February 18", 2011

May 26™, 2011

July 18", 2012

July 18, 2012

Royal View Holdings Inc.

Somerset Lands Inc.

Somerset Lands Inc.

466353 Ontario Ltd.

466353 Ontario Ltd.

466353 Ontario Ltd.

2015954 Ontario Limited

2177545 Ontario Inc. and

2177546 Ontario Inc.

819820 Ontario Inc.

819820 Ontario Inc.

Hunter Drive South

Bluenose Drive

Newport Lane

Allandale Crescent

Driftwood Drive

Oak Street

Magnolia Drive

Woodway Trall

Angler Avenue

Angler Avenue



Being All of PIN 50256-0904 (LT)

Lot 47, Plan 37M-67
Being All of PIN 50169-0439 (LT)

Lot 48, Plan 37M-67
Being All of PIN 50169-0440 (LT)

Reserve Block 23, Plan 37M-68
Being All of PIN 50256-1003(LT)

Reserve Block 27, Plan 37M-72
Being All of PIN 50210-0439 (LT)

Block 63, Plan 37M-91
Being All of PIN 50277-0430 (LT)

Block 64, Plan 37M-91
Being All of PIN (50277-0431 (LT)

Reserve Block 53, Plan 37M-95
Being All of PIN 50233-0266 (LT)

NK75108

NK75108

NK76161

NK81443

NK126215

NK126215

NK148218

November 10", 2014

November 10", 2014

December 19", 2014

August 51, 2015

December 4", 2019

December 4", 2019

December 6, 2021

1064928 Ontario Ltd.

1064928 Ontario Ltd.

Somerset Lands Inc.

466353 Ontario Ltd.

Villages of Waterford Inc.

Villages of Waterford Inc.

Prominent Homes Inc./
832605 Ontario Inc.

Bluegrass Blvd

Bluegrass Blvd

Bluenose Drive

Allandale Crescent

Amber Street

Gibbons Street

Judd Drive



