## Schedule 'A' to ByLaw 2022-57

Highway Widening Description	Reference Plan Information	Registry Office Norfolk (No. 37) Instrument No.	Registration Date	Acquired From	To Become Part of Established Highway Known as
Land Titles Registration					
Lot 18, Plan 37M-36 Being All of PIN 50117-0034 (LT)		LT9383	July 20 <sup>th</sup> , 2006	Royal View Holdings Inc.	Hunter Drive South
Lot 25, Plan 37M-42 Being All of PIN 50256-0751(LT)		NK6355	October 12 <sup>th</sup> , 2007	Somerset Lands Inc.	Bluenose Drive
Lot 26, Plan 37M-42 Being All of PIN 50256-0752(LT)		NK6355	October 12, 2007	Somerset Lands Inc.	Newport Lane
Reserve Block 42, Plan 37M-52 Being All of PIN 50210-0331 (LT)		NK33830	May 20 <sup>th</sup> , 2010	466353 Ontario Ltd.	Allandale Crescent
Reserve Block 43, Plan 37M-52 Being All of PIN 50210-0332 (LT)		NK33830	May 20 <sup>th</sup> , 2010	466353 Ontario Ltd.	Driftwood Drive
Reserve Block 44, Plan 37M-52 Being All of PIN 50210-0333 (LT)		NK33830	May 20 <sup>th</sup> , 2010	466353 Ontario Ltd.	Oak Street
Reserve Block 38, Plan 37M-54 Being All of PIN 50255-0182 (LT)		NK40998	February 18 <sup>th</sup> , 2011	2015954 Ontario Limited	Magnolia Drive
Reserve Block 69, Plan 37M-55 Being All of PIN 50236-0574 (LT)		NK43199	May 26 <sup>th</sup> , 2011	2177545 Ontario Inc. and 2177546 Ontario Inc.	Woodway Trail
Reserve Block 47, Plan 37M-62 Being All of PIN 50256-0903 (LT)		NK54443	July 18 <sup>th</sup> , 2012	819820 Ontario Inc.	Angler Avenue
Reserve Block 48, Plan 37M-62		NK54443	July 18 <sup>th</sup> , 2012	819820 Ontario Inc.	Angler Avenue

Being All of PIN 50256-0904 (LT)				
Lot 47, Plan 37M-67 Being All of PIN 50169-0439 (LT)	NK75108	November 10 <sup>th</sup> , 2014	1064928 Ontario Ltd.	Bluegrass Blvd
Lot 48, Plan 37M-67 Being All of PIN 50169-0440 (LT)	NK75108	November 10 <sup>th</sup> , 2014	1064928 Ontario Ltd.	Bluegrass Blvd
Reserve Block 23, Plan 37M-68 Being All of PIN 50256-1003(LT)	NK76161	December 19 <sup>th</sup> , 2014	Somerset Lands Inc.	Bluenose Drive
Reserve Block 27, Plan 37M-72 Being All of PIN 50210-0439 (LT)	NK81443	August 5 <sup>th</sup> , 2015	466353 Ontario Ltd.	Allandale Crescent
Block 63, Plan 37M-91 Being All of PIN 50277-0430 (LT)	NK126215	December 4 <sup>th</sup> , 2019	Villages of Waterford Inc.	Amber Street
Block 64, Plan 37M-91 Being All of PIN (50277-0431 (LT)	NK126215	December 4 <sup>th</sup> , 2019	Villages of Waterford Inc.	Gibbons Street
Reserve Block 53, Plan 37M-95 Being All of PIN 50233-0266 (LT)	NK148218	December 6 <sup>th</sup> , 2021	Prominent Homes Inc./ 832605 Ontario Inc.	Judd Drive